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Regional Sales  
Managers

Manny Cordoviz
Ph: +1 204 914 3837
manny.cordoviz@conmet.com

Robert Topping
Ph: +1 416 564 0680
robert.topping@conmet.com

Bryan Ruddy
Ph: +1 564 237 3913
bryan.ruddy@conmet.com

Scott Wilson
Ph: +1 817 422 7241
scott.wilson@conmet.com

Shawn Bunt
Ph: +1 515 401 8088
shawn.bunt@conmet.com

Josh Crandle
Ph: +1 564 241 3237
josh.crandle@conmet.com

Pete Caloia
Ph: +1 914 715 7972
pete.caloia@conmet.com

Mirko Bigwood
Ph: +1 401 208 4350
mirko.bigwood@conmet.com

Jason McClelland
Ph: +1 903 445 9505
jason.mcclelland@conmet.com

Michael Jourdan
Ph: +1 210 590 8586
mkj@intracmkj.com

Wendell Adcock
Ph: +1 205 913 9029
wendell.adcock@conmet.com

Regional Sales Map - Aftermarket

For a complete contact list, 
go to conmet.com/contact

Current as of: 10-2024

5701 SE Columbia Way | Vancouver, WA 98661, USA 
+1 800 547 9473 | conmet.com

Mark Ritucci
Ph: +1 339 236 4773
mark.ritucci@conmet.com


